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25. maaliskuuta 2017 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 JAHU, Edvin TALLM EST 1.1.2006
2 LEINUSTE, Karl-Kristo TALLM EST 21 1.1.2005
3 MURUMAA, Mathias TALLM EST 8 1.1.2005
4 PASKOVSKI, Georgi RÜNN EST 1.1.2008
5 PROOSVÄLI, Anneli ENGH EST 21 27.3.2006
6 SILDE, Ken ENGH EST 1.1.2007
7 DIMITROV, Velizar SASÄ FIN 19.9.2005
8 FALL, Ebby HFM FIN 20.10.2007
9 HEINO, Erkka KAVE FIN 18 4.2.2005
10 HOFFREN, Helmi PM-B FIN 10 21.7.2005
11 JUNG, Kheelan KYIF FIN 21.10.2005
12 JUNTUNEN, Joel KUMS FIN 12.5.2005
13 JÄNTTI, Jonas KUMS FIN 33 4.8.2006
14 JÄRVI, Kerkko HFM FIN 6 9.3.2007
15 KILJANDER, Joel TMÅF FIN 9 18.10.2005
16 LAURÉN, Linus EM FIN 4.8.2005
17 LUNDELL, Moa MM FIN 6.3.2006
18 MARKKULA, Henri TMÅF FIN 7 26.7.2005
19 NISKALA, Eelis HABD FIN 4 18.5.2005
20 PAHKALA, Peik KYIF FIN 1 25.4.2005
21 SARASTE, Onni KAVE FIN 11 2.6.2005
22 THODÉN, Tobias EM FIN 2 19.3.2006
23 VARJAKAIS, Mark HFM FIN 14 2.4.2006
24 VIIDIK, Renar EM FIN 26.1.2006
25 GRUZDEVA, Alisa FORTFSP RUS 1.1.2006
26 LOZAKOVICH, Nikita HFM RUS 8.10.2006
27 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Aleksei STARSP RUS 5 9.5.2005
28 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim STARSP RUS 17 12.6.2007
29 PISAREVA, Elizaveta FORTFSP RUS 40 2.9.2005
30 SINICHKINA, Margarita FORTFSP RUS 48 1.1.2007
31 SMORODIN, Ivan FORTFSP RUS 22.12.2006



5 poules
4 poules of 6 and 1 poule of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PAHKALA, Peik KYIF FIN 1
2 THODÉN, Tobias EM FIN 2
3 NISKALA, Eelis HABD FIN 4
4 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Aleksei STARSP RUS 5
5 JÄRVI, Kerkko HFM FIN 6
6 MARKKULA, Henri TMÅF FIN 7
7 MURUMAA, Mathias TALLM EST 8
8 KILJANDER, Joel TMÅF FIN 9
9 HOFFREN, Helmi PM-B FIN 10
10 SARASTE, Onni KAVE FIN 11
11 VARJAKAIS, Mark HFM FIN 14
12 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim STARSP RUS 17
13 HEINO, Erkka KAVE FIN 18
14 PROOSVÄLI, Anneli ENGH EST 21
15 LEINUSTE, Karl-Kristo TALLM EST 21
16 JÄNTTI, Jonas KUMS FIN 33
17 PISAREVA, Elizaveta FORTFSP RUS 40
18 SINICHKINA, Margarita FORTFSP RUS 48
19 DIMITROV, Velizar SASÄ FIN
20 SMORODIN, Ivan FORTFSP RUS
21 LAURÉN, Linus EM FIN
22 LUNDELL, Moa MM FIN
23 LOZAKOVICH, Nikita HFM RUS
24 JUNTUNEN, Joel KUMS FIN
25 JAHU, Edvin TALLM EST
26 JUNG, Kheelan KYIF FIN
27 VIIDIK, Renar EM FIN
28 PASKOVSKI, Georgi RÜNN EST
29 GRUZDEVA, Alisa FORTFSP RUS
30 SILDE, Ken ENGH EST
31 FALL, Ebby HFM FIN
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Piste 1

9:00

Referee(s):

LINNAMÄGI, Maarja (TALLM / EST)
PÖYSTI, Laura (HFM / FIN)

VARJAKAIS, Mark HFM / FIN

PAHKALA, Peik KYIF / FIN

SMORODIN, Ivan FORTFSP / RUS

SARASTE, Onni KAVE / FIN

SILDE, Ken ENGH / EST

LAURÉN, Linus EM / FIN

Piste 2

9:00

Referee(s):

JUTILA, Julius (HFM / FIN)
ISOKANGAS, Antti (HFM / FIN)

DIMITROV, Velizar SASÄ / FIN

HOFFREN, Helmi PM-B / FIN

LUNDELL, Moa MM / FIN

MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim STARSP / RUS

THODÉN, Tobias EM / FIN

PASKOVSKI, Georgi RÜNN / EST

Piste 3

9:00

Referee(s):

SOHLBERG, Oona (EM / FIN)
KURVINEN, Kiira (EM / FIN)

HEINO, Erkka KAVE / FIN

KILJANDER, Joel TMÅF / FIN

NISKALA, Eelis HABD / FIN

SINICHKINA, Margarita FORTFSP / RUS

JAHU, Edvin TALLM / EST

LOZAKOVICH, Nikita HFM / RUS



Piste 4

9:00

Referee(s):

PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (HFM / FIN)
JAAKKOLA, Outi (EM / FIN)

JUNTUNEN, Joel KUMS / FIN

VIIDIK, Renar EM / FIN

PROOSVÄLI, Anneli ENGH / EST

MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Aleksei STARSP / RUS

MURUMAA, Mathias TALLM / EST

FALL, Ebby HFM / FIN

PISAREVA, Elizaveta FORTFSP / RUS

Piste 6

9:00

Referee(s):

SAVELAINEN, Janne (EM / FIN)
PIRHONEN, Mika (EM / FIN)

MARKKULA, Henri TMÅF / FIN

JUNG, Kheelan KYIF / FIN

LEINUSTE, Karl-Kristo TALLM / EST

JÄRVI, Kerkko HFM / FIN

JÄNTTI, Jonas KUMS / FIN

GRUZDEVA, Alisa FORTFSP / RUS
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 PROOSVÄLI, Anneli ENGH EST 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
2T PAHKALA, Peik KYIF FIN 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
2T THODÉN, Tobias EM FIN 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
4 JÄRVI, Kerkko HFM FIN 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
5 SINICHKINA, Margarita FORTFSP RUS 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
6 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Aleksei STARSP RUS 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
7 LEINUSTE, Karl-Kristo TALLM EST 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
8 SARASTE, Onni KAVE FIN 4 0,80 20 10 +10 Advanced
9 NISKALA, Eelis HABD FIN 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
10 MURUMAA, Mathias TALLM EST 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
11 MARKKULA, Henri TMÅF FIN 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
12 HOFFREN, Helmi PM-B FIN 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
13 LAURÉN, Linus EM FIN 3 0,60 17 17 0 Advanced
14 PISAREVA, Elizaveta FORTFSP RUS 3 0,50 25 17 +8 Advanced
15 JAHU, Edvin TALLM EST 2 0,40 21 21 0 Advanced
16 KILJANDER, Joel TMÅF FIN 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
17 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim STARSP RUS 2 0,40 20 22 -2 Advanced
18 GRUZDEVA, Alisa FORTFSP RUS 2 0,40 16 18 -2 Advanced
19 DIMITROV, Velizar SASÄ FIN 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
20 LOZAKOVICH, Nikita HFM RUS 2 0,40 18 23 -5 Advanced
21 PASKOVSKI, Georgi RÜNN EST 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
22 VIIDIK, Renar EM FIN 2 0,33 15 28 -13 Advanced
23 VARJAKAIS, Mark HFM FIN 1 0,20 18 21 -3 Advanced
24 LUNDELL, Moa MM FIN 1 0,20 18 24 -6 Advanced
25 JÄNTTI, Jonas KUMS FIN 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Advanced
26 SILDE, Ken ENGH EST 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
27 SMORODIN, Ivan FORTFSP RUS 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Advanced
28 FALL, Ebby HFM FIN 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Advanced
29 HEINO, Erkka KAVE FIN 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Advanced
30 JUNTUNEN, Joel KUMS FIN 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Advanced
31 JUNG, Kheelan KYIF FIN 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Advanced



U12XE
Finals

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

1

(6) MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Aleksei

Ref: PÖYSTI, Laura (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: JAAKKOLA, Outi (FIN)

1

Ref: LINNAMÄGI, Maarja (EST)

2

(6) MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Aleksei

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

3

Ref: JUTILA, Julius (FIN)

4

Table of 8

Ref: PÖYSTI, Laura (FIN)

1

Ref: KURVINEN, Kiira (FIN)

2

Ref: SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)

3

Ref: JAAKKOLA, Outi (FIN)

4

Ref: JUTILA, Julius (FIN)

5

(6) MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Aleksei

Ref: ISOKANGAS, Antti (FIN)

6

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

7

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: ISOKANGAS, Antti (FIN)

2

Ref: KURVINEN, Kiira (FIN)

3

Ref: JAAKKOLA, Outi (FIN)

4

Ref: LINNAMÄGI, Maarja (EST)

5

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

6

Ref: SOHLBERG, Oona (FIN)

7

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

8

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

9

Ref: JUTILA, Julius (FIN)

10

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

11

(6) MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Aleksei

Ref: JUTILA, Julius (FIN)

12

Ref: SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)

13

Ref: PIRHONEN, Mika (FIN)

14

Ref: SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)

15

Ref: PIRHONEN, Mika (FIN)

16

Table of 32

ENGH / EST

(17) MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim

STARSP / RUS

TMÅF / FIN

HABD / FIN

MM / FIN

KUMS / FIN

KAVE / FIN

FORTFSP / RUS

HFM / FIN

RÜNN / EST

PM-B / FIN

EM / FIN

HFM / RUS

KAVE / FIN

HFM / FIN

KYIF / FIN

KUMS / FIN

SASÄ / FIN

FORTFSP / RUS

TMÅF / FIN

EM / FIN

FORTFSP / RUS

(6) MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Aleksei
STARSP / RUS

TALLM / EST

ENGH / EST

HFM / FIN

TALLM / EST

TALLM / EST

FORTFSP / RUS

KYIF / FIN

EM / FIN
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(6) MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Aleksei

Ref: JUTILA, Julius (FIN)
Assist: SAVELAINEN, Janne (FIN)
Assist: PÖYSTI, Laura (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

1

(6) MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Aleksei

Ref: PÖYSTI, Laura (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: JAAKKOLA, Outi (FIN)

1

Ref: LINNAMÄGI, Maarja (EST)

2

(6) MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Aleksei

Ref: PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani (FIN)

3

Ref: JUTILA, Julius (FIN)

4

Table of 8

ENGH / EST

KAVE / FIN

FORTFSP / RUS

HFM / FIN

KYIF / FIN

(6) MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Aleksei
STARSP / RUS

TALLM / EST

EM / FIN
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Aleksei RUS 9.5.2005
2 SINICHKINA, Margarita RUS 1.1.2007
3T THODÉN, Tobias FIN 19.3.2006
3T PROOSVÄLI, Anneli EST 27.3.2006
5 PAHKALA, Peik FIN 25.4.2005
6 JÄRVI, Kerkko FIN 9.3.2007
7 LEINUSTE, Karl-Kristo EST 1.1.2005
8 SARASTE, Onni FIN 2.6.2005
9 MARKKULA, Henri FIN 26.7.2005
10 HOFFREN, Helmi FIN 21.7.2005
11 PISAREVA, Elizaveta RUS 2.9.2005
12 JAHU, Edvin EST 1.1.2006
13 KILJANDER, Joel FIN 18.10.2005
14 LOZAKOVICH, Nikita RUS 8.10.2006
15 VARJAKAIS, Mark FIN 2.4.2006
16 LUNDELL, Moa FIN 6.3.2006
17 NISKALA, Eelis FIN 18.5.2005
18 MURUMAA, Mathias EST 1.1.2005
19 LAURÉN, Linus FIN 4.8.2005
20 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII, Maksim RUS 12.6.2007
21 GRUZDEVA, Alisa RUS 1.1.2006
22 DIMITROV, Velizar FIN 19.9.2005
23 PASKOVSKI, Georgi EST 1.1.2008
24 VIIDIK, Renar FIN 26.1.2006
25 JÄNTTI, Jonas FIN 4.8.2006
26 SILDE, Ken EST 1.1.2007
27 SMORODIN, Ivan RUS 22.12.2006
28 FALL, Ebby FIN 20.10.2007
29 HEINO, Erkka FIN 4.2.2005
30 JUNTUNEN, Joel FIN 12.5.2005
31 JUNG, Kheelan FIN 21.10.2005
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ISOKANGAS, Antti FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN L 40047544 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JUTILA, Julius FIN 40269276 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KURVINEN, Kiira FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LINNAMÄGI, Maarja EST D Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIRHONEN, Mika FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 2
PRUGINIC, Dimitar FIN L Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PÄÄKKÖNEN, Juhani FIN D Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PÖYSTI, Laura FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SAVELAINEN, Janne FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SOHLBERG, Oona FIN 40190310 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


